Amtscup 2022
Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste
01.01.2022 - 10.10.2022

Amtscup 3. Runde - Sturmgewehr 57/03

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0N O WDN

NNNNNRRRRRERRRR R
R WNPOOWOWNOOUDMWNDNIERO

VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch

Gaumann Willi
Stucki Max
Thomann Peter
Graf Rudolf

Kohler René
Gaumann Paul
Thoni Daniel Marco
Gerber Adrian
Scheidegger Fritz
Niederhauser Beat
Scheidegger Paul
Wegmiiller Adrian
Leu Hans

Gerber Rudolf
Siegenthaler Christoph
Krahenbiihl Christian
Wiedmer Hans
Leuenberger Toni
Moser Fritz
Wegmiiller Urs
Locher Thomas
Leuenberger Martin
Huber Hans
Thierstein Ulrich

1959V
1949 SV
1949 SV
1959V
1971 S
1949 SV
1986 E
1990 E
1953V
1967 S
1960 V
1983 E
1949 SV
1951 SV
1962 V
1963 S
1950 SV
1950 SV
1964 S
1979 E
1983 E
1982 E
1975 S
1964 S

Verein

Hautligen FS
Hautligen FS
Oberthal MS
Bleiken MS
Oberdiessbach SG
Hautligen FS
Bleiken MS
Brenzikofen SG
Oberdiessbach SG
Bowil MS
Oberdiessbach SG
Kratzmatt, Schitzen
Gysenstein FS
Gysenstein FS
Hautligen FS
Linden FS
Minsingen, Sportschitzen
Arni FS

Kratzmatt, Schitzen
Kratzmatt, Schitzen
Kratzmatt, Schitzen
Arni FS

Brenzikofen SG
Konolfingen SG
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Spg
57 03

57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

Punkte
143
142
141
140
140
138
138
138
137
137
136
135
133
133
133
133
132
131
131
131
131
128
125
119
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